
SPARKLING
Garbin Wines, Sparkling Chardonnay Fresh
On the palate, rich acidity blends with a touch of creaminess to create a delicate lemon curd flavour

Cavaliere D'oro Prosecco Dry
A bright lively note that exudes fresh citrus and green pear, accented by white floral notes 

Veuve Clicquot Champagne
Tightly knit, focused by robust acidity & a streak of minerality, subtle notes of white peach, anise,
biscuit & kumquat

WHITE
Pasta in the Valley Sauvignon Blanc
Fresh and zesty with passionfruit and herbaceous crunch

821 South Sauvignon Blanc Dry
Zesty, the palate is laden with concentrated blackcurrant leaf, and a hint of classic cut-grass and green melon 

Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc Dry
Exploding with energy weighty and refreshing with layers of lemon and lime pith 

Garbin Wine Estate Moscato Sweet
This classic sweeter style displays a delightful fruit salad bouquet and flavours 

Millbrook Chenin Blanc
Vibrant layers of lemon sherbert, lime juice and a delicious crunchy mouthfeel

Fifth Leg Chardonnay
Classic Chardonnary of character and style. Rich and ripe stone fruits with toasty oak aromas 

Cavaliere D'oro Pinot Grigio Dry
Citrus & tropical fruits, white flowers & orange blossom. Vibrant, refreshing taste of green apple with hints of honey

Vasse Felix SSB Dry
Full body and moreish fruit weight with hints of ripe lemon and green olive flesh. Crisp, dry finish

Hay Shed SSB Citrus Sweet
Bright & fresh with vibrant citric, gooseberry & lychee flavours, all at a level of intensity greater than expected

Rocky Road SSB Dry
Generous loquat fruit & passionfruit, the fresh, natural acidity of the vintage makes for a bright & mineral finish  

ROSE
Pasta in the Valley Rose Dry
Soft strawberry and raspberry fruits with clean fresh acidity

Deep Woods Estate Rose 
Wild strawberries and orange blossoms are matched by a fine, long structure with a delicate, savoury edge 

RED
Pasta in the Valley Shiraz
Red berry, plum fruits and dark chocolate supported by cherry ripe tannins

Pepper Jack Shiraz
Blackberry, plum & blueberry with soft layers of tannins to give length and finesse while finishing soft
and full of flavour 

Garbin Wine Estate Sangiovese (Chianti) 
Rich in cherry, red plum, strawberry and fig characteristics making for a medium bodied with a tight,
firm tannin structure

Devil's Lair Cabernet Sauvignon
Dark forest fruits and bramble within an intensely packed framework of fine grainy tannins. 
Medium bodied

Rocky Road Cabernet Sauvignon
Cherry conserve, violets and cassis. Underlying sweet liquorice, black olives & dark chocolate & 
subtle earthy notes 

Hay Shed Hill Cabernet Merlot
Medium bodied, with a vibrant and lively fruit driven palate with a fleshy middle and soft, mature and ripe tannin 

Vasse Felix Cabernet Merlot
Light to medium weight palate with a fresh core and a clean, dry finish. Hints of raspberry liquorice, stone and wood

Glass

$12.00

$14.00

-

$9.00

$10.00

$12.50

$12.00

$13.00

$11.00

$14.00

$14.00

$13.00

$14.00

$9.00

$14.00

$9.00

$15.00

$12.00

$14.00

$14.00

$12.00

$14.00

Bottle

$44.00

$48.00

$130.00

$30.00

$38.00

$48.00

$45.00

$48.00

$40.00

$52.00

$55.00

$52.00

$55.00

$30.00

$55.00

$30.00

$60.00

$44.00

$55.00

$55.00

$45.00

$55.00

Swan Valley, WA

Veneto, Italy

Reims, France

Swan Valley, WA

Malborough, NZ

Malborough, NZ

Swan Valley, WA

Swan Valley, WA

Margaret River, WA

Veneto, Italy

Margaret River, WA

Margaret River, WA

Margaret River, WA

Swan Valley, WA

Margaret River, WA

Swan Valley, WA

Barossa, SA

Swan Valley, WA

Margaret River, WA

Margaret River, WA

Margaret River, WA

Margaret River, WA



Public Holiday 10% Surcharge 
applies

Coffee
Cappuccino, Long Macchiato,                       $5  |  $5.50
Short Macchiato, Latte, Espresso,
Flat White, Long Black, Mocha
Iced Latte                                                                         $6.50
Hot Chocolate                                              $5  |  $5.50
Tea                                                              $4.50  |  $6.00
English Breakfast, Green, Peppermint, Lemon & Ginger or Chamomile

Chai Latte | Tea                                                  $5  |  $5.50
Babyccino                                                                 $3.50
Iced Coffee | Chocolate | Strawberry                          $10
Affogato Coffee & Vanilla Gelato                                         $14
Add syrups to your coffee                                      $1

Spirits
HOUSE                                        $14

Absolut Vodka, Bombay Sapphire Gin

Captain Morgan Rum, Makers Mark 

Bourbon, Chivas Regal Scotch Whiskey, 

Jameson Irish Whiskey, Patron Tequila

PREMIUM         
Suntory Toki Whisky (43%)                                $16

Grey Goose Vodka (40%)                                $16

Glenfiddich (40%)                                                 $16
Mixers Available: Coke, Coke Zero Sugar, Sprite, 
Soda, Tonic, Dry Ginger Ale, Agrum Blood Orange, 
Lemon Lime & Bitters, Orange or Apple Juice, Solo, 
Fanta or Ginger Beer

SOFT DRINKS
Water Still (600ml) | Sparkling (450ml)         $4.50

                                       Sparkling (750ml)         $7.50

Orange | Apple Juice                             $5

Soft Drinks                                                 $5
Coke, Coke Zero Sugar, Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Sprite, Lemon 
Lime & Bitters, Agrum Blood Orange, Dry Ginger Ale, Soda 
Water, Fanta, Solo or Ginger Beer

Iced Tea Lemon, Mango or Peach                            $6

Pop Tops Apple or Blackcurrant                                       $4

Sanpellegrino                                       $6
Chinotto, Limonata, Pompelmo, Aranciata or
Aranciata Rossa

(pot)

ON TAP
Peroni Nastro Azzuro (5%) 

Pirate Life (5.4%) 

Single Fin (4.5%) 

Carlton Draught (4.6%)

Great Northern (3.5%)

Hard Solo (4.5%) 

(1700ml)

Cocktails
Paloma  Tequila, Lime, Grapefruit                        $18
Aperol Spritz                                     $18
Affogato Coffee & Ice Cream                               $20
Choose from Baileys, Frangelico, Cointreau or Kaluha

Beers
Heineken (0%)                                             $8
Peroni Libera (0%)                             $9
Peroni Azzuro (3.5%)                               $10
Swan Draught (4.4%)                                      $10
Pure Blonde (4.6%)                                            $10
Heineken (5%)                                             $11
Corona (4.5%)                                           $12
Asahi (5%)                                                       $11
Birra Moretti (4.6%)                             $11
Guinness Draught (4.2%)                 $14
Matsos (3.5%)                                             $14
Ginger | Mango Beer

PREMIX | OTHER
Somersby (4.5%)                                              $10
Apple or Pear

Rekorderlig (4.0%)                              $15
Strawberry & Lime or Wildberry

White Claw (4.5%)                                $15
Lime or Mango

Canadian Club & Dry (4.8%)              $15

Jack Daniels & Cola (4.8%)               $16

Liqueur               $12

Limoncello (25%), Rockmelon (16%), 

Sambuca Bianca (38%), Fireball (33%), 

Baileys (17%), Frangelico (20%), 

Kaluha (20%), Cointreau (40%)

$15

$14

$13

$13

$12
$16

$13

$12

$11

$11

$10
$14

$11

$10

$9

$9
$8

$12

$27

$26

$32

$24

$22
$30


