	Y 200		
	<u> </u>	\$.
SPARKLING		Glass	Bottle
Garbin Wines, Sparkling Chardonnay <i>Fresh</i> On the palate, rich acidity blends with a touch of creaminess to create a delicate lemon curd flavour	Swan Valley, WA	\$12.00	\$44.00
Cavaliere D'oro Prosecco <i>Dry</i> A bright lively note that exudes fresh citrus and green pear, accented by white floral notes	Veneto, Italy	\$14.00	\$48.00
Veuve Clicquot Champagne Tightly knit, focused by robust acidity & a streak of minerality, subtle notes of white peach, anise, biscuit & kumquat	Reims, France	-	\$130.00
WHITE			
Pasta in the Valley Sauvignon Blanc Fresh and zesty with passionfruit and herbaceous crunch	Swan Valley, WA	\$9.00	\$30.00
821 South Sauvignon Blanc <i>Dry Zesty, the palate is laden with concentrated blackcurrant leaf, and a hint of classic cut-grass and green m</i>	<i>Malborough, NZ</i> nelon	\$10.00	\$38.00
Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc <i>Dry</i> Exploding with energy weighty and refreshing with layers of lemon and lime pith	Malborough, NZ	\$12.50	\$48.00
Garbin Wine Estate Moscato <i>Sweet</i> This classic sweeter style displays a delightful fruit salad bouquet and flavours	Swan Valley, WA	\$12.00	\$45.00
Millbrook Chenin Blanc Vibrant layers of lemon sherbert, lime juice and a delicious crunchy mouthfeel	Swan Valley, WA	\$13.00	\$48.00
Fifth Leg Chardonnay Classic Chardonnary of character and style. Rich and ripe stone fruits with toasty oak aromas	Margaret River, WA	\$11.00	\$40.00
Cavaliere D'oro Pinot Grigio Dry Citrus & tropical fruits, white flowers & orange blossom. Vibrant, refreshing taste of green apple with hir	<i>Veneto, Italy</i> nts of honey	\$14.00	\$52.00
Vasse Felix SSB <i>Dry</i> Full body and moreish fruit weight with hints of ripe lemon and green olive flesh. Crisp, dry finish	Margaret River, WA	\$14.00	\$55.00
Hay Shed SSB <i>Citrus Sweet</i> Bright & fresh with vibrant citric, gooseberry & lychee flavours, all at a level of intensity greater than exp	Margaret River, WA pected	\$13.00	\$52.00
Rocky Road SSB <i>Dry</i> Generous loquat fruit & passionfruit, the fresh, natural acidity of the vintage makes for a bright & minera	Margaret River, WA al finish	\$14.00	\$55.00
ROSE			
Pasta in the Valley Rose Dry Soft strawberry and raspberry fruits with clean fresh acidity	Swan Valley, WA	\$9.00	\$30.00
Deep Woods Estate Rose Wild strawberries and orange blossoms are matched by a fine, long structure with a delicate, savoury ed	Margaret River, WA Ige	\$14.00	\$55.00
RED			
Pasta in the Valley Shiraz Red berry, plum fruits and dark chocolate supported by cherry ripe tannins	Swan Valley, WA	\$9.00	\$30.00
Pepper Jack Shiraz Blackberry, plum & blueberry with soft layers of tannins to give length and finesse while finishing soft and full of flavour	Barossa, SA	\$15.00	\$60.00
Garbin Wine Estate Sangiovese (Chianti) Rich in cherry, red plum, strawberry and fig characteristics making for a medium bodied with a tight, firm tannin structure	Swan Valley, WA	\$12.00	\$44.00
Devil's Lair Cabernet Sauvignon Dark forest fruits and bramble within an intensely packed framework of fine grainy tannins. Medium bodied	Margaret River, WA	\$14.00	\$55.00
Rocky Road Cabernet Sauvignon Cherry conserve, violets and cassis. Underlying sweet liquorice, black olives & dark chocolate & subtle earthy notes	Margaret River, WA	\$14.00	\$55.00
Hay Shed Hill Cabernet Merlot Medium bodied, with a vibrant and lively fruit driven palate with a fleshy middle and soft, mature and rij	<i>Margaret River, WA</i> ipe tannin	\$12.00	\$45.00
Vasse Felix Cabernet Merlot Light to medium weight palate with a fresh core and a clean, dry finish. Hints of raspberry liquorice, ston	Margaret River, WA	\$14.00	\$55.00

Beers

Heineken (0%)	\$8
Peroni Libera (0%)	\$9
Peroni Azzuro (3.5%)	\$10
Swan Draught (4.4%)	\$10
Pure Blonde (4.6%)	\$10
Heineken (5%)	\$11
Corona (4.5%)	\$12
Asahi (5%)	\$11
Birra Moretti (4.6%)	\$11
Guinness Draught (4.2%)	\$14
Matsos (3.5%) Ginger Mango Beer	\$14

PSMJ
570ml 425ml 255ml 1140ml
\$15 \$13 \$11 \$27
\$14 \$12 \$10 \$26
\$13 \$11 \$9 \$32 (1700ml)
\$13 \$11 \$9 \$24
\$12 \$10 \$8 \$22
\$16 \$14 \$12 \$30

PREMIX | OTHER

Somersby (4.5%) Apple or Pear	\$10
Rekorderlig (4.0%) Strawberry & Lime or Wildberry	\$15
White Claw (4.5%) Lime or Mango	\$15
Canadian Club & Dry (4.8%)	\$15
Jack Daniels & Cola (4.8%)	\$16

Coffee

Cappuccino, Long Macchiato,	\$5 \$5.50
Short Macchiato, Latte, Espresso,	
Flat White, Long Black, Mocha	
Iced Latte	\$6.50
Hot Chocolate	\$5 \$5.50
Теа	\$4.50 \$6.00 ^(pot)
English Breakfast, Green, Peppermint, Lemon & G	inger or Chamomile
Chai Latte Tea	\$5 \$5.50
Babyccino	\$3.50
Iced Coffee Chocolate Strawberry	\$10
Affogato Coffee & Vanilla Gelato	\$14
Add syrups to your coffee	\$1

Cocktails

Paloma Tequila, Lime, Grapefruit	\$18
Aperol Spritz	\$18
Affogato Coffee & Ice Cream	\$20
Choose from Baileys, Frangelico, Cointreau or Kalı	uha

Spirits HOUSE

Absolut Vodka, Bombay Sapphire Gin	
Captain Morgan Rum, Makers Mark	
Bourbon, Chivas Regal Scotch Whiskey,	
Jameson Irish Whiskey, Patron Tequila	
PREMIUM	
Suntory Toki Whisky (43%)	\$16
Grey Goose Vodka (40%)	\$16
Glenfiddich (40%)	\$16

\$14

Mixers Available: Coke, Coke Zero Sugar, Sprite, Soda, Tonic, Dry Ginger Ale, Agrum Blood Orange, Lemon Lime & Bitters, Orange or Apple Juice, Solo, Fanta or Ginger Beer

Liqueur	\$12
---------	------

Limoncello (25%), Rockmelon (16%),

Sambuca Bianca (38%), Fireball (33%),

Baileys (17%), Frangelico (20%),

Kaluha (20%), Cointreau (40%)

SOFT DRINKS

Water Still (600ml) Sparkling (450ml)	\$4.50
Sparkling (750ml)	\$7.50
Orange Apple Juice	\$5
Soft Drinks	\$5
Coke, Coke Zero Sugar, Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Sprite, Le Lime & Bitters, Agrum Blood Orange, Dry Ginger A Water, Fanta, Solo or Ginger Beer	
Iced Tea Lemon, Mango or Peach	\$6
Pop Tops Apple or Blackcurrant	\$4
Sanpellegrino Chinotto, Limonata, Pompelmo, Aranciata or Aranciata Rossa	\$6